* 18r¥E  Fried Rice

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

* BETEBR  Rice Plates

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

D B
X0 fE 4D B
HEAE B PR
XOZERD 8t

il £ AL A B
o PAD
AR B
ZEED B
FERD R
XA R
HEE I8

wr H IR

KIS ER

X IR

It S PA]

WP 3\ 8
R IN
FEEFE Y\ R
g 5= A Bl
VU114 A i
W2 AR
AR 2= PA
i A
WA - i 85
VIR 2 i
BT R
BT IR AR
I B

Shrimp Fried Rice

Seafood Fried Rice with Garlic and XO Saucg g

Dry Scallop and Egg-white Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice with XO Sauce_#
Salty Fish with Chicken Fried Rice
Special House Fried Rice

Seafood Fried Rice

Chicken and Shrimp Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice

Garlic Fried Rice

(Eg ( Egg Fried Rice Add $3.00)

BBQ Duck on Rice

BBQ Pork on Rice

Sweet Sour Boneless Pork on Rice
Curry Pork Chop on Rice_j

Deep Fried Spicy Pork Chop on Rice
Onion Pork Chop on Rice

Beef with Mixed Vegetable on Rice
Ginger Beef on Rice_s

Satay Beef on Rice_#

Curry Beef on Rice_#

Beef on Rice with Fresh Tomato and Sauce
Curry Beef Flank on Rice,_d

Curry Chicken on Rice_#

Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce on Rice
Seafood with Mixed Vegetable on Rice

Price Subject to Change without Notice

$13.99
$13.99
$12.99
$12.99
$11.99
$12.99
$13.99
$12.99
$11.99
$11.99
$10.99
$10.99

$11.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99



