★ 炒飯類 Fried Rice

94	蝦炒飯	Shrimp Fried Rice	\$ 13.99
95	XO金蒜海鮮炒飯	Seafood Fried Rice with Garlic and XO Sauce	\$ 13.99
96	瑤柱蛋白炒飯	Dry Scallop and Egg-white Fried Rice	\$ 12.99
97	XO雞炒飯	Chicken Fried Rice with XO Sauce	\$ 12.99
98	鹹魚雞粒炒飯	Salty Fish with Chicken Fried Rice	\$ 11.99
99	揚州炒飯	Special House Fried Rice	\$ 12.99
100	海鮮炒飯	Seafood Fried Rice	\$ 13.99
101	雞蝦炒飯	Chicken and Shrimp Fried Rice	\$ 12.99
102	雞炒飯	Chicken Fried Rice	\$ 11.99
103	生炒牛肉飯	Beef Fried Rice	\$ 11.99
104	雜菜炒飯	Vegetable Fried Rice	\$ 10.99
105	蒜茸炒飯	Garlic Fried Rice	\$ 10.99

★ 碟頭飯 Rice Plates (Eg(Egg Fried Rice Add \$3.00)

		· •	
106	火鴨飯	BBQ Duck on Rice	\$ 11.99
107	叉燒飯	BBQ Pork on Rice	\$ 10.99
108	咕嚕肉販	Sweet Sour Boneless Pork on Rice	\$ 10.99
109	咖喱豬扒飯	Curry Pork Chop on Rice	\$ 10.99
110	椒鹽豬扒飯	Deep Fried Spicy Pork Chop on Rice	\$ 10.99
111	洋蔥豬扒飯	Onion Pork Chop on Rice	\$ 10.99
112	時菜牛肉飯	Beef with Mixed Vegetable on Rice	\$ 10.99
113	四川牛肉飯	Ginger Beef on Rice	\$ 10.99
114	沙爹牛肉飯	Satay Beef on Rice	\$ 10.99
115	咖喱牛肉飯	Curry Beef on Rice	\$ 10.99
116	番茄牛肉飯	Beef on Rice with Fresh Tomato and Sauce	\$ 10.99
117	咖喱牛腩飯	Curry Beef Flank on Rice	\$ 10.99
118	咖喱雞片飯	Curry Chicken on Rice	\$ 10.99
119	豉汁雞片飯		\$ 10.99
120	豉汁蝦球飯	Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce on Rice	\$ 10.99
121	海鮮雜菜飯	Seafood with Mixed Vegetable on Rice	\$ 10.99